RECAPITULATION FOR FEBRUARY, 2016

1 BALANCE AT BEGINNING OF MONTH

2 TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR MONTH

3 BEGINNING BALANCE & RECEIPTS

4 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FOR MONTH

5 LEDGER BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

6 BANK BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

7 OUTSTANDING CHECKS AT CLOSE OF MONTH

8 ACTUAL CASH BALANCE

106,227.41
24,372.17
130,599.58
14,629.59
115,969.99
123,402.65

7,432.66

115,969.99 * CJ\
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OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR FEBRUARY, 2016

DATE ACCOUNT | CHECK # VENDOR AMOUNT
1 9/26/2014 3.1.2 38915 BARNES, BOBBY $200.00
2 4/2/2015 1.05.2 39412 |GIFFORD, HARVEST $10.50
3 5/12/2015 2.13.2 39510 [BLACK, BILLY $88.00
4 5/12/2015 2.13.2 39511 |FARMER, JIM $88.00
5 11/24/2015 2.16.1 39870 [N.K.S.C.A. $50.00
6 12/17/2015 2.12.3 39947 |SHERIDAN, DAN $40.00
7 1/7/2016 3.2.3 39993 |HALL, DEVIN $925.00
8 1/16/2016 2.12.3 40019 [OWENS, GREG $80.00
9 1/29/2016 2.14.3 40078 [HALL, DEVIN $200.00
10 2/5/2016 2.12.3 40098 |OWENS, GREG $80.00
11 2/8/2016 2.13.3 4011 TOOMEY, BRIAN $75.00
12 2/8/2016 2.13.3 40112 |STRONG, JACKSON $75.00
13 2/11/2016 2.12.3 40131 |ANDERSON, JOSH $60.00
14 2/11/2016 2.12.3 40132 |CLARK, CORY $60.00
15 2/12/2016 2.14.3 40137 |STARNES, DON $100.00
16 2/12/2016 2.14.3 40139 |HOUSE, TIM $75.00
17 2/18/2016 2.13.3 40142  |WRIGHT, ROBERT T. $60.00
18 2/18/2016 1.10.2 40144 |INEWSOME, JOHN $24.00
19 2/18/2016 2.13.1 40147 [NKGBAC $100.00
20 2/18/2016 1.10.2 40150 |[SPAHR, CHERYL $40.97
21 2/19/2016 2.14.3 40158 |SEBREE, JOHN W. $100.00
22 2/19/2016 2.14.3 40159 |HOWELL, RALPH (TONY) $100.00
23 2/22/2016 1.16.1 40168 [KENTUCKY DECA $504.00
24 2/23/2016 5.1.5 40169 [MURPHY, KELLY $11.43
25 2/23/2016 2.03.4 40170 |LOWES SPORTING GOODS, INC. $1,402.94
26 2/23/2016 2.12.4 40170 |LOWES SPORTING GOODS, INC. $1,402.93
27 2/23/2016 2.13.4 40170 |LOWES SPORTING GOODS, INC. $1,402.94
28 2/23/2016 1.07.1 40171 [NATIONAL PEN $76.95
29
30
31 TOTAL $7,432.66
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Citizens Bank of Northern Kentucky Previous Balance 116,650.12

103 Churchill Drive, Newport KY 41071 Current Balance 123,402.65

=174 Transactions 131
Telephone: 859-572-2660

Date 02/29/2016 Page 1

Account Number XXXXXX5037

by £

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS @_3, e 2D //é

DAYTON HIGH SCHOOL ACT FUND
200 CLAY STR
DAYTON KY 41074

PRIVACY NOTICE
FEDERAL LAW REQUIRES US TO TELL YOU HOW WE COLLECT, SHARE, AND PROTECT
YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION. OUR PRIVACY POLICY HAS NOT CHANGED AND YOU MAY
REVIEW OUR POLICY AND PRACTICES WITH RESPECT TO YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION
AT https://www.cbhnkcc.com/index.php/banking-pages/privacy OR WE WILL MAIL
YOU A FREE COPY UPON REQUEST IF YOU CALL US AT 859-572-2660.

PUBLIC FUNDS M MKT'ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037..- - : - , !
Beginning Balance 17 Deposits/Credits 114 Withdrawals/Debits Ending Balance

$116,650.12 ° + $24,404.17 -$17,851.64 ~ $123,402.65
Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
01/29/16 | BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 116,650.12
02/01/16 | DEPOSIT 3,782.57 120,432.69
02/01/16 | CHECK # 40068 -150.00 120,282.69
02/01/16 | CHECK # 40070 -200.00 120,082.69
02/01/16 | CHECK # 40079 -200.00 119,882.69
02/01/16 | CHECK # 40038 -219.46 119,663.23
02/01/16 | CHECK # 40043 -399.92 119,263.31
02/02/16 | DEPOSIT 1,963.15 121,216.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40000 -25.00 121,191.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 39605 -45.00 121,146.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 39682 -45.00 121,101.46
02/02/16 | CHECK# 39796 -45.00 121,056.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40072 -50.00 121,006.46
02/02/16 | CHECK# 39970 -60.00 120,946.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40066 ’ -75.00 120,871.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 39994 -100.00 120,771.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40071 -100.00 120,671.46

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any difference.
If no error is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered correct. All ltems are credited subject to final payment.



IT IS YOUR DUTY TO CAREFULLY EXAMINE THE STATEMENT AND REPORT TO US, WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM WHEN THE STATEMENT IS FIRST SENT
OR MADE AVAILABLE TO YOU, ANY ERROR, FORGERIES, ALTERATIONS, OR DISCREPANCIES THEREIN. IF NO REPORT IS MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS,
YOU AGREE TO ACCEPT THE STATED BALANCE AS CORRECT AND TO ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR, AND HOLD US HARMLESS BY REASON OF
THE I?AYMENT OF ANY ITEM REPORTED ON THE STATEMENT, AND RELEASE US FROM ALL LIABILITY THEREFORE.

I ,Cltlzens Bank THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU

3 of Nonhent Keacky A
5 member FDIC oo BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT.

CHECKS OUTSTANDING - NOT CHARGED TO ACCOUNT
No. $ DATE 20,

BANK BALANCE SHOWN 3
ON THIS STATEMENT

ADD +
DEPOSITS NOT CREDITED

IN THIS STATEMENT

(IF ANY)

® O

TOTAL

. SUBTRACT -
CHECKS OUTSTANDING

C3C

BALANCE $

Total {§ (COPY ON LINE 4)

DEDUCT SERVICE CHARGE (IF ANY) FROM CHECK BOOK BALANCE. THE RESULT SHOULD EQUAL THE RECONCILED STATEMENT BALANCE SHOWN ABOVE.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
(Applies only to credit accounts.)
FINANCE CHARGES begin to accrue Immediately whenever a loan is made to you. There is no period during which a FINANCE CHARGE would not accrue. FINANCE CHARGES are computed

by multiplying the average daily balance during the billing cycle times the number of days in the billing cycle and Lhen applying the daily periodic rate to the product. The daily periodic rale is equiv-
alent to the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE.

The average daily balance is compuled by taking the beginning balance oryour account each day and adding any new ad and sub anyp ts or credils and any unpaid FINANCE
CHARGES. If you have a variable rate account, the daily pericdic rate is subject to change. The average daily balance is the sum of all da‘ly balances during the billing period divided by the
number of days in the billing period.

BILLING RIGHTS SUMMARY
(Applles only to credit accounts.)

In case of errors or queslions about your bxll please contact us by calling 859-572-; 2660 or wriling us at: 103 Churchill Drive, NewpurlKY 41071.

If you think your bill is wrong or if you need more informalion about a transaction on your bill, write us on a sepamte sheet at the address shown on the front of your bill as soon as possible. We
must hear from you no later than 60 days after we senl you the first bill an which the emor or problem appeared. You may telephone us, but doing so will not preserva yaur righls.

In your lener give us the following information:
Your name and account number
¢ The dollar amount of the suspected emor
¢ Describe the emor and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an emor. If you
need more informalion, describe the ilem you are unsure about.

You do not have to pay any amount in question while we are Investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the paris on your bill that are not in question, While we Investigale the question we
cannot report you as delinquent or take any aclion to collect the amount in queslion.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
(APPLIES TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS ONLY)

Telephone 853-572-2660.0r wrile us at: 103 Churchill Drive, Newport KY 41071 as soon as you can, if you think your slatement or receipt is wrong or if you need mora informalion about a transfer
on the stalement or receipl. We must hear from you no [ater than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared.
1)  Tell us your name and account number (if any)
2) Describe the eror or the transfer you are unsure about and explaln, as clearly as you can,
why you believe it is an eror or why you need more information
3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspecled emor

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promplly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will re-credit your account for the amount you think is In emor, so that
you will have use of the money during Lhe lime it takes us to complele our invesligation.

PREAUTHORIZED DEPOSITS
N you are the recipient of preaulhnrizéd deposils, you may contact us at 859-572-2660 during normal business hours ta confim receipt of your deposil.

Rev:1/2016
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of Northern Kentucky

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

PUBLIC FUNDS M MKT-ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued ' ... : ...

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40074 -125.00 120,546.46
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40067 -150.00 120,396.46
02/02/16 | CHECK# 40045 -236.95 120,159.51
02/02/16 | CHECK # 40040 -600.00 119,559.51
02/03/16 | CHECK # 40082 -60.00 119,499.51
02/03/16 | CHECK# 40064 -319.00 119,180.51
02/03/16 | CHECK # 40047 -497.00 118,683.51
02/04/16 | DEPOSIT 228.00 118,911.51
02/04/16 | CHECK# 40036 -111.00 118,800.51
02/05/16 | DEPOSIT 571.50 119,372.01
02/05/16 | RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEMS -32.00 119,340.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 39974 -60.00 119,280.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40085 -75.00 119,205.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40081 -80.00 119,125.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40044 -120.00 119,005.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40046 -135.00 118,870.01
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40048 -330.00 118,540.01
02/05/16 | CHECK #.40052 -421.50 118,118.51
02/05/16 | CHECK # 40050 -794.44 117,324.07
02/08/16 | DEPOSIT 2,307.65 119,631.72
02/08/16 | CHECK# 40086 -60.00 119,571.72
02/08/16 | CHECK# 40049 -150.00 119,421.72
02/08/16 | CHECK # 40075 -150.00 119,271.72
02/08/16 | CHECK # 40053 -486.00 118,785.72
02/08/16 | CHECK # 40062 -532.44 118,253.28
02/09/16 | CHECK # 40093 -40.00 118,213.28
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40089 -40.18 118,173.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40077 -50.00 118,123.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40106 -50.00 118,073.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40097 -60.00 118,013.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40100 -60.00 117,953.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40101 -60.00 117,893.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40065 -75.00 117,818.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40073 -75.00 117,743.10
02/09/16 | CHECK # 40086 -75.00 117,668.10
02/09/16 | CHECK#40107 -75.00 117,593.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40109 -75.00 117,518.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40099 -80.00 117,438.10
02/09/16 | CHECK # 40028 -100.00 117,338.10
02/09/16 | CHECK# 40087 -300.00 117,038.10
02/09/16 | CHECK # 40030 -2,024.00 115,014.10
02/10/16 | CHECK# 40088 -45.55 114,968.55
02/11/116 | DEPOSIT 718.90 115,687.45
02/11/16 | DEPOSIT 1,101.00 116,788.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40094 -40.00 116,748.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40104 -60.00 1186,688.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40114 -60.00 116,628.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40115 -60.00 116,568.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40117 -60.00 116,508.45
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40119 -60.00 116,448.45
02/11/16 | CHECK # 40037 --187.50 116,260.95
02/11/16 | CHECK# 40056 -550.00 115,710.95




PUBLIC FUNDS M MKT ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037.- confinued & ... "

Citizens Bank

of Northern Kentucky

Statement Date

Page No.

02/29/2016 |

30f18

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
02/12/16 CHECK # 40083 -60.00 115,650.95
02/12/16 CHECK # 40084 -60.00 115,590.95
02/12/16 CHECK # 40095 -60.00 115,530.95
02/12/16 CHECK #40118 -60.00 115,470.95
02/12/16 CHECK # 40080 -80.00 115,390.95
02/12/16 CHECK # 40091 -589.99 114,800.96
02/16/16 CHECK #40123 -60.00 114,740.96
02/16/16 CHECK # 40041 -75.00 114,665.96
02/16/16 CHECK #40110 -105.55 114,560.41
02/16/16 CHECK # 40054 -125.00 114,435.41
02/17/16 DEPOSIT 1,276.00 115,711.41
02/17/16 DEPOSIT 2,862.25 118,573.66
02/17/16 CHECK # 40063 -36.00 118,537.66 -
02/17/16 CHECK # 40120 -60.00 118,477.66
02/17/16 CHECK #40125 -60.00 118,417.66
02/17/16 CHECK # 40126 -60.00 118,357.66
02/17/16 CHECK # 40121 -109.50 118,248.16
02/17/16 CHECK #40113 -310.32 117,937.84
02/17116 CHECK # 40092 -340.34 117,597.50
02/18/16 DEPOSIT 1,648.73 119,246.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40129 -40.00 119,206.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40105 -50.00 119,156.23
02/18/16 CHECK #40124 -60.00 119,096.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40127 -60.00 119,036.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40130 -60.00 118,976.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40135 -100.00 118,876.23
02/18/16 CHECK # 40138 -100.00 118,776.23
02/18/16 CHECK #40134 -175.00 118,601.23
02/19/16 CHECK #40128 -40.00 118,561.23
02/19/16 CHECK # 40122 -60.00 118,501.23
02/19/16 CHECK # 40055 -180.00 118,321.23
02/19/16 CHECK # 40057 -180.00 118,141.23
02/19/16 CHECK # 40149 -262.50 1 17,878.73
02/22/16 DEPOSIT 881.00 118,759.73
02/22/16 DEPOSIT 1,071.00 119,830.73
02/22/16 CHECK # 40154 -40.00 119,790.73
02/22/16 CHECK # 40161 -100.00 119,690.73
02/22/16 CHECK # 40166 -100.00 119,590.73
02/22/16 CHECK # 40133 -175.00 119,415.73
02/23/16 DEPOSIT 3,673.50 123,089.23
02/23/16 CHECK #40155 -40.00 123,049.23
02/23/16 CHECK # 40143 -49.38 122,999.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40163 -50.00 122,949.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40141 -60.00 122,889.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40156 -60.00 122,829.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40158 -60.00 122,769.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 39985 -75.00 122,694.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40069 -100.00 122,594.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40164 -100.00 122,494.85
02/23/16 CHECK # 40165 -100.00 122,394.85
02/24/16 CHECK # 40162 -50.00 122,344.85
02/24/16 CHECK # 40140 -60.00 122,284.85
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Citizens Bank

of Northern Kentucky

‘PUBLIC FUNDS'M MKT ACCOUNT, XXXXXX5037 - continued, "~ . =" -

Statement Date

Page No.

02/29/2016 |

40of 18

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
02/24/16 | CHECK # 40157 -60.00 122,224.85
02/24/16 | CHECK #40136 -100.00 122,124.85
02/24/16 | CHECK #40152 -155.00 121,969.85
02/25/16 | DEPOSIT 250.32 122,220.17
02/25/16 | CHECK #40153 -138.00 122,082.17
02/26/16 | DEPOSIT 480.00 122,562.17
02/26/16 | CHECK #40145 -176.20 122,385.97
02/26/16 | CHECK # 40146 -541.47 121,844.50
02/29/16 | DEPOSIT 1,546.39 123,390.89
02/29/16 | CHECK # 40148 -40.45 123,350.44
02/29/16 | INTEREST 52.21 123,402.65
02/29/16 | BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 123,402.65

Minimum Balance 114,435.41

Avg Available Balance 118,185.38

Average Balance 118,185.38
DAILY BALANCE
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
01/29/16 116,650.12 02/09/16 115,014.10 02/19/16 117,878.73
02/01/16 119,263.31 02/10/16 114,968.55 02/22/16 119,415.73
02/02/16 119,559.51 02/11116 115,710.95 02/23/16 122,394.85
02/03/16 118,683.51 02/12/16 114,800.96 02/24/16 121,969.85
02/04/16 118,800.51 02/16/16 114,435.41 02/25/16 122,082.17
02/05/16 117,324.07 02/1716 117,597.50 02/26/16 121,844.50
02/08/16 118,253.28 02/18/16 118,601.23 02/29/16 123,402.65
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
Date Description - Amount
02/01/16 DEPOSIT 3,782.57
02/02/16 DEPOSIT 1,953.15
02/04/16 DEPOSIT 228.00
02/05/16 DEPOSIT 571.50
02/08/16 DEPOSIT 2,307.65
02/11/16 DEPOSIT 718.90
02/11/16 DEPOSIT 1,101.00
02/17/16 DEPOSIT 1,276.00
02/1716 DEPOSIT 2,862.25
02/18/16 DEPOSIT 1,648.73
02/22/16 DEPOSIT 881.00
02/22/16 DEPOSIT 1,071.00
02/23/16 DEPOSIT 3,673.50
02/25/16 DEPOSIT 250.32
02/26/16 DEPOSIT 480.00
02/29/16 DEPOSIT 1,546.39
02/29/16 INTEREST 52.21
WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: DEBITS
Date Description Amount

RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEMS -32.00

02/05/16
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ﬁ' Citizens Bank

of Northern Kentucky

‘PUBLIC FUNDS M MKT ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued, . ="«

Statement Date Page No.

02/29/2016 | 50f18

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS 113 Checks
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
02/02 39605* 45.00 02/02 40072 50.00 02/11 40119 60.00
02/02 39682* 45.00 02/09 40073 75.00 02/17 40120 60.00
02/02 39796* 45.00 02/02 40074 125.00 02/17 40121 109.50
02/02 39970* 60.00 02/08 40075* 150.00 02/19 40122 60.00
02/05 39974* 60.00 02/09 40077 50.00 02/16 40123 60.00
02/23 39985* 75.00 02/01 40079 200.00" 02/18 40124 60.00
02/02 39994* 100.00 02/12 40080 80.00 02/17 40125 60.00
02/02 40000* 25.00 02/05 40081 80.00 02/17 40126 60.00
02/09 40028* 100.00 02/03 40082 60.00 02/18 40127 60.00
02/04 40036 111.00 02/12 40083 60.00 02/19 40128 40.00
02/11 40037 187.50 02/12 40084 60.00 02/18 40129 40.00
02/01 40038* 219.46 02/05 40085 75.00 02/18 40130* 60.00
02/02 40040 600.00 02/09 40086 75.00 02/22 40133 175.00
02/16 40041* 75.00 02/08 40087 300.00 02/18 40134 - 175.00
02/01 40043 399.92 02/10 40088 45,55 02/18 40135 100.00
02/05 40044 120.00 02/09 40089 40.18 02/24 40136* 100.00
02/02 40045 236.95 02/09 40090 . 2,024.00 02/18 40138* 100.00
02/05 40046 135.00 02/12 40091 589.99 02/24 40140 60.00
02/03 40047 497.00 02/17 40092 340.34 02/23 40141* 60.00
02/05 40048 330.00 02/09 40093 40.00 02/23 40143* 49.38
02/08 40049 150.00 02/11 40094 40.00 02/26 40145 176.20
02/05 40050* 794.44 02/12 40095 60.00 02/26 40146* 541.47
02/05 40052 421.50 02/08 40096 60.00 02/29 40148 40.45
02/08 40053 486.00 02/09 40097* 60.00 02/19 40149* 262.50
02/16 40054 125.00 02/09 40098 80.00 02/24 40152 155.00
02/19 40055 180.00 02/09 40100 60.00 02/25 40153 138.00
02/11 40056 550.00 02/09 40101* 60.00 02/22 40154 40.00
02/19 40057* 180.00 02/11 40104 60.00 02/23 40155 40.00
02/08 40062 532.44 02/18 40105 50.00 02/23 40156 60.00
02/17 40063 36.00 02/09 40106 50.00 02/24 40157 60.00
02/03 40064 319.00 02/09 40107* 75.00 02/23 40158* 60.00
02/09 40065 75.00 02/09 40109 75.00 02/22 40161 100.00
02/02 40066 75.00 02/16 40110* 105.55 02/24 40162 50.00
02/02 40067 150.00 02/17 40113 310.32 02/23 40163 50.00
02/01 40068 150.00 02/11 40114 60.00 02/23 40164 100.00
02/23 40069 100.00 02/11 40115* 60.00 02/23 40165 100.00
02/01 40070 200.00 02/11 40117 60.00 02/22 40166 100.00
02/02 40071 100.00 02/12 40118 60.00

(°) Indicates a gap in check number sequence.

INTEREST

Average Ledger Balance 118,185.38 Interest Earned 52.21
Average Available Balance 118,185.38 Days In Period 31
Interest Paid This Period 52.21 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 52%
Interest Paid 2016 89.41

Interest Paid 2015 398.45

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES

Total Overdraft Fees
Total Returned Item Fees

Total For This Period

Total Year-to-Date

$.00 $.00
$.00 $.00



Fund Summary Page 1

Dayton High School

2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016
Account Name Balance 2/1/2016 Received Disbursed Transferred Balance 2/29/2016
General (1) $53,513.55 $7,423.65 $1,540.67 $0.00 $59,396.53
Sports (2) $11,231.57  $12,219.82  $10,313.27 $0.00 $13,138.12
Athletic Toumaments (3) $6,171.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,171.05
Athletic Fund Raisers (4) $26,057.49 $965.00 $2,024.00 $2,000.00 $26,998.49
Athletic Booster Club (5) $9,253.75' $3,763.70 $751.65 ($2,000.00) $10,265.80

OVERALL TOTAL

$106,227.41 $24,372.17 $14,629.59

$0.00 $115,969.99

Dayton High School (FY 7/1/2015 to 6/30/2016)
Printed on 3/17/2016

Dayton Independent Schools (180-665)



Fund Summary
Dayton High School
2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016

Page 1

Account Name Balance 2/1/2016 Received Disbursed  Transferred  Balance 2/29/2016
General (1)
Agendas (1.01) ;
Agendas Miscellaneous (1.01.1) $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00
Agenda Fee (1.01.2) $125.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
Total Agendas $145.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $245.00
After Prom (1.02)
After Prom Miscellaneous (1.02.1) $158.37 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.37
After Prom Yard Signs (1.02.2) $440.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
Total After Prom $598.37 $1,160.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,758.37
Art Club (1.03)
Art Club Miscellaneous (1.03.1) $761.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $761.56
Art Club Fine Arts Festival (1.03.2) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Art Club $761.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $761.56
Art Department (1.04)
Art Department Miscellaneous (1.04.1) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Art DepartmentSupply Fee (1.04.2) $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00
Total Art Department $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00
Band (1.05)
Band Miscellaneous (1.05.1) $10.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.16
Total Band $10.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.16
Business Department (1.06)
Busines Department Miscellaneous (1.06.1) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Business Department Fee (1.06.2) $21.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $24.50
Total Business Department $21.00 $3.50 $0.00 $0.00 $24.50
C.AK.E. (1.07)
C.A.K.E. Miscellaneous (1.07.1) $3,007.91 $0.00 $76.95 $0.00 $2,930.96
C.A.K.E. Kroger Cards (1.07.2) $1,139.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,139.04
C.A.K.E. Tumblers (1.07.3) $324.80 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $384.80
Total C.A.K.E. $4,471.75 $60.00 $76.95 $0.00 $4,454.80
Class of 2016 (1.08)
Class of 2016 Miscellaneous (1.08.1) ($530.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($530.00)
Class of 2016 DVDs of Graduation (1.08.2) $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
